

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 2218 of 2019****SMT. GURWARI BAI versus DARSHAN SINGH JATT****Order Sheet**

3/11/2025	<p>Mr. Basant Dewangan, Advocate for appellant(s). Mr. Dashrath Gupta, Advocate for the respondent No. 2.</p> <p>Call for the record. Call this matter thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) <b>JUDGE</b></p> <p>Ajinkya</p>