



2026:CGHC:20918



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**MAC No. 2218 of 2019**

SMT. GURWARI BAI AND OTHERS **versus** DARSHAN SINGH JATT AND  
OTHERS

**Order Sheet**

22/04/2026	<p>Mr. Basant Dewangan, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Dashrath Gupta, counsel for respondent No.2, is reported to be on adjustment.</p> <p>List in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) <b>Judge</b></p> <p>Soma</p>
------------	--